ICATS CONTESTS - TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ADDRESS:
CITY:

11312

KARACHI

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
AGA KHAN ROAD, KHARADHAR,

PROVINCE / REGION:

SINDH

POSITION: ICATS POUCH WINNER

ROLL NO.

11312-E-2-13614
11312-E-3-13838
11312-E-4-13613
11312-E-4-13837
11312-E-5-13615
11312-E-6-13611
11312-E-9-13612

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD AHMED
AAIMA KHAN

ESHAAL AMMAD
AYEZA BASHIR KHAN
AMMARA

HUMAIRA

DUA SIYAL

11312-E-10-13610 QURAT-UL-AAL

TOTAL: 8

FATHER NAME
AMMAD HAFEEZ
AHMED KHAN
AMMAD HAFEEZ
BASHIR KHAN
AMMAD HAFEEZ
DANISH
ZAFARULLAH

GRADE
2

o o Uu b~ b W

MUHAMMAD IDREES 10

T. MARKS O. MARKS

60
75
75
75
90
90
90
90

44
51
51
51
62
54
58
46

%AGE
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
68.00%
68.89%
60.00%
64.44%
51.11%

TOTAL TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS: 8

ICATS CRITERIA:

- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at National level.
- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at Provincial / Regional level.

- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.
- ICATS POUCH WINNERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.
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