ICATS CONTESTS - T CONTEST NAME: INSTITUTION CODE: INSTITUTION NAME: ADDRESS: CITY:		ICATS ENGLIS 11312 AGA KHAN HI	AWARD WINN h linguistics cont igher secondary s dad, kharadhar,	EST 2024	SINDH		
POSITION: ICATS POUCH WINNER							
ROLL NO.	STUDENT NAME		FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	O. MARKS	%AGE
11312-E-2-13614	MUHAMMAD AHMED		AMMAD HAFEEZ	2	60	44	73.33%
11312-E-3-13838	AAIMA KHAN		AHMED KHAN	3	75	51	68.00%
11312-E-4-13613	ESHAAL AMMAD		AMMAD HAFEEZ	4	75	51	68.00%
11312-E-4-13837	AYEZA BASHIR KHAN		BASHIR KHAN	4	75	51	68.00%
11312-E-5-13615	AMMARA		AMMAD HAFEEZ	5	90	62	68.89%
11312-Е-6-13611	HUMAIRA		DANISH	6	90	54	60.00%
11312-Е-9-13612	DUA SIYAL		ZAFARULLAH	9	90	58	64.44%

TOTAL: 8

TOTAL TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS: 8

11312-E-10-13610 QURAT-UL-AAL

ICATS CRITERIA:

- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at National level.

- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at Provincial / Regional level.

- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

MUHAMMAD IDREES

90

10

51.11%

46

- ICATS POUCH WINNERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.